Baylen Lat 20	00003674
Requester's Name	
555 Carol Rl	
Address	SEC SEC
Ponte Vedra, FL 904-2 City/State/Zip Phone #	773-1423 AREA TO
32087 Filode #	SSE T
	ES PO
	Office Use Onl
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMI	ENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1. T. C. Properties LLC (Corporation Name)	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2.	
(Corporation Name)	1 (1) Pocument #)
	UU UUUU 566 J
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	Visio P
4. (Corporation Name)	(Document #)
	- Fare 1
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
☐ Mail out ☐ Will wait	Photocopy
	AMENDMENTS 2
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS Z
Profit	Amendment
Not for Profit Limited Liability	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal
☐ Other	☐ Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
☐ Annual Report	☐ Foreign 600004928386—8
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership -02/15/0201002015 ****135.00 ****125.00
	Reinstatement
	☐ Trademark ☐ Other
CR2E031(7/97)	Examiner's Initials

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

**ARTICLE I - Name:** 

The name of the Limited Liabilit	ty Company is:	
T. C. Prop	erties, L.L.C.	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street ac	ddress of the principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
555 Canal		
Ponte Vedra, F	-L. 32082 -	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age	ent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's S	Signatures
Bathe	_	FC
The name and the Florida street	address of the registered agent are:	
1.	Baylon Dahl	FILED FEB 14 PM 4: 4 RETAKY OF STATE AHASSEE, FLORIDI
	Saylon Dahl Name 55 Caval R2	7 P D
5	55 Caval RD	유로 등
Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)  mile Veden FL 32082	5 5
	City, State, and Zip	. , , ,
agent and agree to act in this cap relating to the proper and comple	signated in this certificate, I hereby accept the apportude of the comply with the provision of the provision of the provision of the provision of the provided for in Chapter 608, F.S	s of all statutes
	Registered Agent's Signature	
Article IV - Management (Ch The Limited Liability Cont therefore, a manager - managed The Manager is:	npany is to be managed by one manager or more	managers and is,
<u></u>	article must be added if an effective date is requ	
Signature of	a member or an authorized representative of a memb	er.
of this docum	nce with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution nent constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjectated herein are true.)	
	Typed or printed name of signee	

## Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)